ESF MORILLON - GRAND MASSIF : Chamois du 24/02/2023 & 10h0(

Ouvreur
POLONIA Alexi

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 33.69 38.88 44.64 50.40 51.84
Identité S. Médaille

1|GAVASI ROUBAUD MARIE F| 2006 MIN 38.45 26.81 Vermeil 30.66
2| MELLET RAPHAEL M| 2007 MIN 40.52 32.55 Argent 36.40
3|VOEGELI JULES M| 2014 MIC 4351 40.86 Argent 44,71
4|RIEBBELS NATHAN M| 2008 BEN 48.55 54.86 Bronze 58.71
5|DENNEVAL THOMAS M| 2005 CAD 50.47 60.19 Cabri 64.04
6 |GAILLARD JULIETTE F| 2008 BEN 51.16 62.11 Cabri 65.96
7| BLANC LEONIE M| 2015 MIC 53.53 68.70 72.55
8| LOGIE ZOE F| 2010 POU 1:04.16 98.22 102.07

LOGIE LISA F| 2011 POU ABD

MELLET PAOLO M| 2009 BEN ABD

COLLET AXEL M| 2007 MIN ABS

WIERZYNSKA SABINA F| 2012 MIC ABS

DE BOYNES EUGENIE F| 2010 POU ABS

MEDIONI CLARA F| 2006 MIN ABS
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